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*Book and Course Completion 

Certificate fees apply. 

AHA First Aid CPR AED 
    An  8-hour class for those 

seeking basic first aid and CPR 

c e r t i f i c a t i o n  t o  m e e t  j o b 

r e q u i r e m e n t s .  C o m p o n e n t s 

i n c l u d e  A d u l t  C P R ,  A E D, 

F o r e i g n  B o d y  A i r w a y 

O b s t r u c t i o n ,  D i s e a s e 

Transmission,  First Aid for 

in jur ies  and prevention of 

illness. 

Class # Days           Date  Hours    

      
 

AHA Healthcare Provider 
(NC 1007) Saturday 08/24/13 8:30 am -   6:00 pm 
  Saturday 09/14/13 8:30 am -   6:00 pm 
  Saturday 09/28/13 8:30 am -   6:00 pm 
  Saturday 10/12/13 8:30 am -   6:00 pm 
  Saturday 10/26/13 8:30 am -   6:00 pm 
  Saturday 11/16/13 8:30 am -   6:00 pm 
  Saturday 12/07/13  8:30 am -   6:00 pm 
 
    
 

AHA First Aid & Adult CPR 

(NC 40)  Saturday 09/21/13  8:30 am -   5:00 pm 
  Saturday 10/19/13  8:30 am -   5:00 pm 
  Saturday 11/23/13  8:30 am -   5:00 pm 
  Saturday 12/14/13  8:30 am -   5:00 pm 
  
  

AHA Pediatric Safety & CPR  

(NC 1022) Saturday 09/07/13 8:30 am -   5:00 pm 
  Saturday 10/05/13 8:30 am -   5:00 pm 
  Saturday 11/09/13  8:30 am -   5:00 pm 
  
  
  

BLS Instructor  

(NC 1039)  Saturday  11/02/13 8:30 am -  5:00 pm 
  Sunday  11/03/13 8:30 am -  5:00 pm 
 
 

 
 
 
 

Free 
Classes 

  Community CPR & First Aid Program 
 

Basic Life Support Instructor 
First Aid,  CPR& AED/Pediatric Safety & CPR 

Healthcare  Provider 

Register at: (619) 429-1669 

BLS Instructor 
    1 6 - h o u r  A m e r i c a n  H e a r t 

Association course designed to 

advance the Healthcare Provider 

to  the level  of  instructor. 

Includes Core and Discipline 

modules. 

CPR for Professional Rescuer  

or Healthcare Provider (HCP) 
    A 9-hour class for professional 

rescuers and those interested in 

b e c o m i n g  B L S  i n s t r u c t o r s . 

Includes: Adult and Pediatric 

CPR, Foreign Body Airway 

Obstruction, use of Automated 

External Defibrillator (AED) and  

Bag-Valve-Mask  

ventilation. 

Fall 
2013 

Pediatric Safety & CPR 
    An  8-hour course appropriate 

for daycare providers, teachers 

or anyone requiring certification 

in Adult, Child and Infant CPR, 

obstructer airway, AED & First 

Aid.  Does not include 

Preventive Health. 




